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Rear View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

Frame material

Frame finish

Louver

Burglar proofing

Ironmongry

WINDOW  SCHEDULE GROUND FLOOR

 Front View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

W-1

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

2900mm X 880mm

Frame material

Frame finish

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

Louver

Burglar proofing

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

Ironmongry
stainless steel pull-push bar handle

WINDOW  SCHEDULE GROUND FLOOR

2
1
5
0

8
8
0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

2900 300

2
1
5
0

8
8
0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

W-2

6mm Thick Clear Glass

6-Pieces

LH

RH

3800mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

3800300 300

2
1
5
0

8
8
0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

W-3

6mm Thick Clear Glass

2-Pieces

LH

RH

3600mm X880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

3600400 300

4
0

0

4
0
0

4
0
0

3
0
0

4
0
0

4
0
0

2
1
5
0

8
8
0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

W-4

6mm Thick Clear Glass

7-Pieces

LH

RH

3700mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

3700400 300

4
0

0

4
0
0

2900mm X 1900mm

1
1

3
0

1
9

0
0

99.85+3.85

+4.98

+6.88

2900 450

4
0

0

4
0

0

450

2
1
5
0

8
8
0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

W-5

2-Pieces

LH

RH

3500mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

3500400

4
0

0

400

4
0

0

6mm Thick  20min. Fire rated Clear Glass 

2
1
5
0

8
8
0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

W-6

2-Pieces

LH

RH

3500mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

3500400

4
0

0

400

4
0

0

6mm Thick Clear Glass

580700

4
0
0

400 580 570 580 400 580

2
1

5
0

8
8

0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

3700

W-7

4-Pieces

LH

RH

580mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

6mm Thick Clear Glass

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

W-8

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

2600mm X 880mm

Frame material

Frame finish

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

Louver

Burglar proofing

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

Ironmongry

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

WINDOW  SCHEDULE GROUND FLOOR

2
1

5
0

8
8

0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

2600 300

W-9

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

3000mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

W-10

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

3000mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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4
0

0

Left Side View

2
1

5
0

8
8

0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

3000 300300

4
0

0

3000 300300

4
0

0

2
1

5
0

8
8

0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

10001000800

W-11

6mm Thick Clear Glass

8-Pieces

LH

RH

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

2
1
5

0
8
8

0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

W-12

2-Pieces

LH

RH

2280mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

2280400

4
0

0

400

4
0

0

6mm Thick  20min. Fire rated Clear Glass 

2
1
5

0
8
8

0

99.85+3.85

+6.00

+6.88

W-14

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

3700mm X 880mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

3700400 300

4
0

0

4
0

0

1
1

0
0

2
1

5
0

1000

W-13

2-Pieces

LH

RH

1000mm X 2150mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

+3.85

3
0

0

1000 300
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WINDOWS  SCHEDULES



 Rear View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

W-8

6mm Thick Clear Glass

6-Pieces

LH

RH

3000mm X 1650mm

Frame material

Frame finish

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

Louver

Burglar proofing

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

Ironmongry
stainless steel pull-push bar handle

WINDOW  SCHEDULE FIRST FLOOR

1
1

5
0

1
6

5
0

103.45+7.45

+8.60

+10.25

3000 700

4
0
0

 Front View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

W-1

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

2900mm X 650mm

Frame material

Frame finish
Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

Louver

Burglar proofing

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

Ironmongry
stainless steel pull-push bar handle

WINDOW  SCHEDULE FIRST FLOOR

2
1

5
0

6
5
0

103.45+7.45

+9.60

+10.25

2900 300

2
1
5
0

6
5
0

103.45+7.45

W-2

6mm Thick Clear Glass

6-Pieces

LH

RH

3800mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

3800300 300

4
0
0

3
0
0

4
0
0

4
0
0

2
1
5
0

6
5
0

103.45+7.45

+9.60

+10.25

+9.60

+10.25

770680 400 770 400 770 620

4
0
0

4
0
0

W-3

6mm Thick Clear Glass

3-Pieces

LH

RH

770mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

2
1
5
0

6
5

0

+7.45

+9.60

+10.25

3500 500

4
0
0

620

W-4

6mm Thick Clear Glass

2-Pieces

LH

RH

3500mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

10960500 500

5
0
0

5
0
0

5
5
0

2
4
0
0

+7.45

+8.00

+10.40

W-5

6mm Thick Clear Fire rated Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

10960mm X 3050mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

4
0
0

700

2
1

5
0

6
5

0

103.45+7.45

+9.60

+10.25

3500 500

4
0

0

620

W-9

2-Pieces

LH

RH

3500mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

Left Side View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

W-10

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

2600mm X 1550mm

Frame material

Frame finish

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

Louver

Burglar proofing

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

Ironmongry
stainless steel pull-push bar handle

WINDOW  SCHEDULE FIRST FLOOR

1
2

5
0

1
5

5
0

103.45+7.45

+8.70

+10.25

W-11

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

3000mm X 1550mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

W-12

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

3000mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

2600 300300

4
0

0

1
2

5
0

1
5

5
0

103.45+7.45

+8.70

+10.25

3000 300300

4
0

0

3000 300300

4
0

0

2
1

5
0

6
5

0

103.45+7.45

+9.60

+10.25

10001000800

W-13

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

4450mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

4450

4
0

0

2
1

5
0

6
5

0

103.45+7.45

+9.60

+10.25

2
1

5
0

6
5

0

+9.60

+10.25

W-14

2-Pieces

LH

RH

2400mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

2400400

4
0

0

400

4
0

0

103.45+7.45

2
1

5
0

6
5

0

103.45+7.45

+9.60

+10.25

660640 640 660 640 660 490

4
0

0

4
0

0

W-6

6mm Thick Clear Glass

3-Pieces

LH

RH

660mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

2
1

5
0

6
5

0

103.45+7.45

3700300 300

4
0

0

4
0

0

+9.60

+10.25

W-7

6mm Thick Clear Glass

6-Pieces

LH

RH

3700mm X 650mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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UNI 3870 - ICS 77.140.90
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Aluminium frame extruded profiles of standard
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Aluminium frame extruded profiles of standard

UNI 3870 - ICS 77.140.90

Aluminium frame extruded profiles of standard

UNI 3870 - ICS 77.140.90

Aluminium frame extruded profiles of standard

UNI 3870 - ICS 77.140.90

Aluminium frame extruded profiles of standard

UNI 3870 - ICS 77.140.90

Aluminium frame extruded profiles of standard

UNI 3870 - ICS 77.140.90

Aluminium frame extruded profiles of standard

UNI 3870 - ICS 77.140.90

6mm Thick  20min. Fire rated Clear Glass 

6mm Thick  20min. Fire rated Clear Glass 
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180D opening made of 0.5mm Aluminum pane

 Front View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

DW-1

2-Pieces

LH

RH

3200mm X 3000mm

Frame material

Frame finish

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

Burglar proofing

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

Ironmongry
stainless steel pull-push bar handle

DOOR SCHEDULE FIRST FLOOR

3200

3
0
0

3
0
0

Door leaf

construction

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

 Front View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation

Glazing

PLAN

DW-1

6mm Thick  20min. Fire rated Clear Glass

3-Pieces

LH

RH

3200mm X 3000mm

Frame material

Frame finish

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

Burglar proofing

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

Ironmongry
stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

DW-3

6mm Thick Clear Glass

5-Pieces

LH
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860mm X 2100mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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6mm Thick Clear Glass
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Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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6mm Thick Clear Glass
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Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

760

760

2
1
0
0

180D opening made of 0.5mm Aluminum pane
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6mm Thick Clear Glass
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-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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D-5

6mm Thick Clear Glass

2-Pieces
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1500mm X 2100mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

180D opening made of 0.5mm Aluminum pane
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 Front View

Opening Size

Quantity  (pcs)

Location

Designation
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PLAN

Frame material

Frame finish

Burglar proofing

Ironmongry

DOOR SCHEDULE GROUND FLOOR

Door leaf
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2
1
0
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180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

D-1

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces
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RH

1060mm X 2100mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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1960

2
1
0
0

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

D-2

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

1960mm X 2100mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

860

860

2
1
0
0

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

D-3

6mm Thick Clear Glass

5-Pieces

LH

RH

860mm X 2100mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle

760

760

2
1
0
0

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

D-4

6mm Thick Clear Glass

9-Pieces

LH

RH

760mm X 2100mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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2
1
0
0

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

D-5

6mm Thick Clear Glass

2-Pieces

LH

RH

1060mm X 2100mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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2
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1620

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

D-6

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces

LH

RH

1620mm X 2400mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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1460

2
4
0
0

180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane

D-7

6mm Thick Clear Glass

1-Pieces
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1460mm X 2400mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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180D opening made of 0.5mm flat metal pane
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6mm Thick Clear Glass

2-Pieces
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1000mm X 2400mm

-

Brushed natural Aluminum Surface

RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars wended to frames at

equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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MAIN  OFFICE ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

Self closing door

Self closing door

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3

slab that completely separates the three zones. 

Self-closing doors are provided as needed to achieve the separation.

Smoke separation achieved with smoke resistant walls and ceiling 
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1

Serial Number

FINISHING SCHEDULES
Finishes Description

F1

FLOOR FINISHES

2 F2

3

Glassed cement screed floor finishes

F3

4 8mm thick chip wood panel  ceiling fixed on
40 x 50 mm wooden ceiling batten.C1

CEILLING FINISHES

INTERNAL WALL FINISHES

5 Plastic paint finish of approved quality on coats of gypsum
plastering on all HCB surfaces.

W1

6 W2

7 W4

EXTERNAL WALL FINISHES

Concrete pavement applied on Red ash and
compacted selected material.

300x300x8.5mm thick  ceramic wall tile over cement mortar
to wall surface (Wash room)

600x600x8.5mm thick non-slip Porcelain tile flooring over
cement sand screed to an overall thickness of 50mm.

Quartz Plaster and paint HCB wall
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     MARINE PLYWOOD CEILING MOUNTED TO PURLINS    

C2- SPANNING HALF LAP PINE CEILING
- See structural for framing detail
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Top tie beam

250 mm x350 mm

GMS 0.5mm Thick Gutter

EXTERNAL WALL SECTION

Scale 1:25
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pavement
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RHS Truss System (See ST Drawings)

8mm  Chip wood Ceiling

40x50mm Wooden Ceiling Batten

RHS Purlin  (Detail see ST Drawings)

(EGA-500)  Pre-painted 0.4mm thick EGA Steel sheet

2% Slope

 storm water drainage

Min. 500mm thick Compacted selected

fill to grade

Natural soil

250mm Crushed Stone (Hardcore)

150mm   Concrete Floor slab
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Copping Development
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C1- PLYWOOD CEILING
- TImber purlin (see structural)
- Black fabric 1mm thick
- Marine plywood 18mm

160400400400400

     MARINE PLYWOOD CEILING MOUNTED TO PURLINS    
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